
2020 YALE HIGH SCHOOL/ JUNIOR HIGH 

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE DAY  OPPONENT LOCATION  TIME 

Aug. 21 Friday Scrim   TBA 

Aug. 28 Friday Scrim   TBA 

Sept. 4 Friday Drumright   HOME  7:00 

Sept.  11 Friday Coyle   Coyle   7:00   

Sept. 18 Friday Depew   HOME   7:00 

Sept. 25 Friday Regent Prep  Tulsa    7:00 

Oct. 2` Friday Davenport  HOME   7:00 

Oct. 9  Friday Covington-Doug HOME  7:00 

Oct. 15 Thursday Garber  Garber  7:00 

Oct. 23 Friday Prue (Sr. Nite) HOME  7:00 

Oct. 30 Friday Pioneer  Pioneer  7:00 

Nov. 6 Friday Barnsdall  Barnsdall  7:00 
 

 

 2020 JUNIOR HIGH FOTBALL 

DATE DAY  OPPONENT LOCATION  TIME 

Sept. 8 Tuesday Prue   Prue   6:00 

Sept. 14 Monday Regent Prep  HOME  6:00 

Sept. 21 Monday Davenport   Davenport   6:00 

Sept. 28 Monday Coyle   HOME   6:00 

Oct. 5  Monday Regent Prep  Tulsa   6:00 

Oct. 12 Monday Jennings   HOME  5:30 

Oct. 19 Monday Summit Christian Tulsa    6:00 

Oct. 26 Monday Depew  Depew  6:00      
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